Position

District Attorney
Sheriff-Coroner
County Clerk-Recorder
Assessor

Treasurer Tax Collector
Auditor Controller
Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor

Supervisor District |

Supervisor District 4

Other Positions Held Employer

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Department /
Subdivision

District Attorney
Sheriffs Department
Clerk Recorder
Assessor

Treasurer Tax Collector
Auditor Controller
Board Of Supervisors1
Board Of Supervisors1
Board Of Supervisors1
Board Of Supervisors1
Board Of Supervisors1

Total Wages

$190,477
$178,966
$142,623
$124,392
$116,463
$115,908
$53,580
$53,580
$51,780
$51,780
$49,776

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,473
$28,240
$17,833
$16,557
$24,215
$24,177

$4,573

$1,200
$15,512
$15,512
$11,165



