Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		Yuba County	District Attorney	\$190,477	\$25,473
Sheriff-Coroner		Yuba County	Sheriffs Department	\$178,966	\$28,240
County Clerk-Recorder		Yuba County	Clerk Recorder	\$142,623	\$17,833
Assessor		Yuba County	Assessor	\$124,392	\$16,557
Treasurer Tax Collector		Yuba County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$116,463	\$24,215
Auditor Controller		Yuba County	Auditor Controller	\$115,908	\$24,177
Supervisor		Yuba County	Board Of Supervisors1	\$53,580	\$4,573
Supervisor		Yuba County	Board Of Supervisors1	\$53,580	\$1,200
Supervisor		Yuba County	Board Of Supervisors1	\$51,780	\$15,512
Supervisor District I		Yuba County	Board Of Supervisors1	\$51,780	\$15,512
Supervisor District 4		Yuba County	Board Of Supervisors1	\$49,776	\$11,165